Position

Coordinator

Coordinator

Instructional Aid

Instructional Aid

Instructional Aid

Other Positions Held

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Community College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Department

Tahoe Parent Nursery
School

Tahoe Parent Nursery
School

Tahoe Parent Nursery
School

Tahoe Parent Nursery
School

Tahoe Parent Nursery
School

Total Wages

$26,845

$26,845

$207

$122

$40

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$1,409
$1,464
$11
$9

$2



