Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Coordinator	Adjunct Instructor	Lake Tahoe Community College District	Tahoe Parent Nursery School	\$26,845	\$1,409
Coordinator	Adjunct Instructor	Lake Tahoe Community College District	Tahoe Parent Nursery School	\$26,845	\$1,464
Instructional Aid		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Tahoe Parent Nursery School	\$207	\$11
Instructional Aid		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Tahoe Parent Nursery School	\$122	\$9
Instructional Aid		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Tahoe Parent Nursery School	\$40	\$2